Day Date Event / Occasion: |

Tuesday 4 April 2023 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

Wednesday 5 April 2023 Beginning of New session

Friday 7 April 2023 Good Friday Holiday

Saturday 8 April 2023 Kabaddi trial boys & Girls class-

» Vil

Monday 10 April 2023 School Committee Election
"kho - kho trial boys / girls.
Class VI

Tuesday 11 April 2023 School committee Election
kabaddi trial boys / girls class
=VII Sr. & Ir.

Wednesday 12 April 2023 School committee Election
volley Ball trial Class (X boys /
girls

Thursday 13 April 2023 Announcement of school
committee result / celebration
of Ambedkar Jayanti / Basket
Ball trial Sr./ Jr.

Friday 14 April 2023 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar
Jayanti Holiday.

Saturday 15 April 2023 Teacher Development
Programme / staff meeting

Monday 17 April 2023 Cricket trial Sr. / Jr. Boys &
girls.

Tuesday 18 April 2023 Handwriting Competition.

Wednesday 19 April 2023 Athletics trial long jump Sr./Jr.
Boys & girls.

saturday 22April2023 Id-Ul- Fitr Hoilday

Monday 24 April 2023 Commencement of Daily Test
Round /GK Quiz(Jr)

Tuesday 25April2023 Carrom, Chess (Sr.Boys&Girls)

Wednesday 26 April2023 Javelin throw,Disk throw trial
Sr.Boys&girls

Friday 28April2023 Celebration of Engilsh week.
400/800M race trial sr/jr
Boys/Girls

Saturday 29April2023 Tongue Twister Competition

Monday 1May to13 June Result Day

Tuesday 2 May to12 June Summer Holidays

Tuesday 13 June to14 June Teachers Orientation

Tuesday 15 June Reopening of School after

Summer Break

Friday to Monday

16 to 26 June

Revision of initial syllabus.

Tuesday 27June Aashadhi Ekadashi
preparation.

Wednesday 28 June Aashadhi Ekadashi Celebration

Thursday 29 June Aashadhi Ekadashi / Id- Ul -

Azaha Holiday

Friday

30 June 2023

Election for Headboy and




.‘M

Headgirl.[preparation] :

Saturday

1 July 2023

Election for Head boy /head
Girl

Monday

3 July 2023

Review Exam (Class X& XIl)

Election for Head boy /head
Girl Departmental meeting

Monday

3 July2023

Guru Pournima
celebration/Kho-kho, Kabaddi
Girls/boys

Tuesday

4 july 2023

Result of Head boy and
Headgirl.Review Exam (Kho-
Kho , Kabaddi Girls&boys (Jr)

Wednesday

5-July 2023

Review Exam (Class
X&XIl)Secondary staff meeting
/parent Teacher Interaction.

Saturday

8 july 2023

Secondary staff meeting,
chess, carrom Sr.Boys &Girls
Hindi week , Hindi Debate

Tuesday

11 July 2023

Investiture ceremony. Hindi
week, Hindi Debate

Saturday

15 Juiy 2023

Teachers Skill Development
Programme /Staff meeting

Tuesday

18 July2023

English group Discussion Jr.
Class, Carrom

Friday

21 July 2023

Grade subjects PA | Exam
4™ Saturday Hoilday

Monday- Wednesday

20-26 July 2023

Periodic Exam- |

Saturday 29 July 2023 Moharram Hoilday

Tuesday 1 Aug 2023 Death Anniversary of
Lokmanya Tilak. Practice for
Independence Day. School
Committee Meeting, Hindi
Group discussion.

Saturday 5 Aug 2023 Departmental meeting. Staff
meeting. open day/Parents
meeting Teacher Parents
Interaction

Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 Vollyball sr.girls. Kabaddi
sr.boys

Friday 11Aug 2023 Full-Dress Reharsal for
Independence Day

Saturday 12 Aug 2023 Staff meeting

Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 Celebration of Independence
Day, folk dance ,speech
competition

Thursday 19 Aug 2023 Skill Development program for
teachers.

Tuesday 22 Aug 2023 Notice for Rakhi making

competition. Volley ball
&jr.girls. kabaddi jr.boys




Saturday 26 Aug 2023 Fancy Dress competition
Tuesday 29 Aug 2023 Rakhi making competition®
Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 Rakshabandhan celebration*. 7| ™~
Thursday 31 Aug 2023 Rakshabandhan Holiday -
Saturday 2 Sep 2023 Secondary staff meeting
preparation for Teacher’s Day
celebration 1
Tuesday 5 Sep 2023 Teachers day celebration®
Wednesday 6 Sep 2023 Gokulashtami celebration
Thursday 7 Sep 2023 Janmashtami Hoilday
Friday 8 Sep 2023 Notice for Periodic Assessment
Il Exam
Wednesday Thurs 13-14 Sep 2023 Grade subjects Exam PA-II

Friday -Monday

15-18 Sep 2023

PA- Il Exam

Friday 22 SEP 2023 PA Il Exam Report Day.
Teachers parents meeting.

Saturday 23 Sep 2023 4™ Saturday Holiday

Friday 29 Sep2023 ID-E- Milad Holiday

Monday 20ct 2023 Birth Anniiversary of M.K.
Gandhi celebration /Shastri
Jayanti

Wednesday 4 Oct 2023 School committee meeting.
X& XII cricket Tournament

Saturday 7 Oct 2023 Volley ball jr.boys.

Saturday 14 Oct 2023 Staff meeting SMC/PAC
meeting

Monday 16 Oct 2023 Greeting Card, Diwali Card
Competition.

Tuesday 17 Oct2023 Kho-Kho, Kabadddi ( jr) Boys &
Girls.

Friday 20 Oct 2023 Celebration of Dusserra
( preparation)

Saturday 21 Oct 2023 Skill Development Programme

Monday 23 Oct 2023 Dussehra celebration in
school.

Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 Dusshera Holiday

Saturday 28 Oct 2023 4™ Saturday Holiday

Monday 30 Oct 2023 Staff meeting/Half Yearly Exam

Wed- Wed 1-8 Nov 2023 Half Yearly Exam

Thursday- Monday 9-27 Nov 2023 Diwali Holiday

Tuesday 28 Nov 2023 School reopens after Diwali
Holidays Mahatma Phule
death

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 Staff meeting anniversary
celebration

Saturday 2 Dec 2023 Parents meeting

Monday 4 Dec 2023 Departmental meeting

Tuesday 5 Dec 2023 Hindi poem Recitation (Jr)
Kabaddi jr Girls/ Boys

Wednesday 6-8 Dec 2023 Reharsal for Annual Sports Day




Engilsh Poemxﬁgcitationj’r; ’

Tuesday 12 Dec 2023
Kho- Kho ,kabaddi-jr.Girls/Boys

Wednesday 13 Dec 2023 Pre board Exam ( Class X & XII)

Thursday- Friday 14-15 Dec 2023 Annual Sports Day Celebration

Saturday 16 Dec 2023 Prize Distribution Ceremony

Monday 18 Dec 2023 Pre- board exam.

Thursday 21 Dec 2023 Announcement of PA- Ill Exam

Saturday 23 Dec 2023 - 4™ saturday holiday

Wed- Sat 27-30 Dec 2023 PA - Ill Exam

Monday 1Jan 2024 Parents meet, Report day.
Teacher Parents meeting.
Annual Function celebration

Saturday 6 Jan 2024 Annual function celebration

Friday 12 Jan 2024 Rajmata Jijau Jayanti

Monday 15 Jan 2024 Makar Sankranti Holiday

Wednesday 17Jan 2024 Guru Govind singh Jayanti
Holiday

Thursday 18 Jan 2024 Full Dress Reharsal for
Repubilc Day

Friday 19 Jan 2024 Farewell for class XII /staff
Meeting

Tuesday 23 Jan 2024 Netaji subhas Chandra Bose
Jayanti

Friday 26 Jan 2024 Repubilc Day celebration

Saturday 27 Jan 2024 4" Saturday holiday

Tuesday 30 Jan 2024 Celebration of death
anniversary of M.K Gandhi

Thursday 1 Feb 2024 Announcement of Exam Dates

PA- IV Exam 2023-24

Tuesday — sat

6-10 Feb 2024

Periodic Assessment IV Exam

Wednesday 14 Feb 2024 Skill Developmental
Programme/ Departmental’
meeting Annual Exam Notice ,
Time table given

Saturday 17 Feb 2024 Secondary staff meeting
Teachers Parents meet open
day

Monday 19 Feb 2024 Shiv Jayanti celebration
holiday

Tuesday 20 Feb 2024 Shiv Jayanti celebration at
school

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 Class X Exam starts

Saturday 24 Feb 2024 4" saturday holiday

Monday 26 Feb 2024 Annual Exam started

Tuesday _Thursday 27 Feb 2024 March Annual Exam notice

Saturday 9 Mar 2024 Secondary staff meeting

Monday- Friday 11-15 Mar 2024 Skill Class VI-IX

Saturday 16 Mar 2024 Departmental meeting

Monday- Thursday 18-21 Mar 2024 Annual Exam nursery — IX &XI

Friday 22 Mar2023 Holiday for student.




Saturday 23 Mar 2023 4™ saturday Holiday J

Monday-Tuesday 25-26 Mar 2024 Holi Holiday el

Wednesday 27 Mar 2024 Commencement of class ( X& \
X1

Thursday 28 Mar 2024 Teacher meeting

Friday 29 Mar2024 Good Friday holiday

Monday 1 April 2024 Report day. Departmenta

; meeting -

Tuesday 2 April 2024 Teacher skill Development
program.

Thursday 4 April 2024 Mahavir Jayanti holiday

Saturday 6 April 2024 Class room setup

Monday 8 April 2024 Beginning of New Session




